DEHNER
BOOT CO.

RETAIL PRICE LIST
July 1, 2025

»

3614 Martha Street
Omaha, Nebraska 68105
Phone (402) 342-7788
www.dehner.com
e-mail: info@dehner.com

Please advise if your measurements were taken
over breeches or bare leg. We prefer over all the
clothing to eliminate our estimating the weight of
them.

Orders can’t be started until we receive completed
measurement forms with outlines of the feet and
deposit of $500.00 for the riding/patrol boots and
$300.00 for the other styles.

Upon request, DEHNER BOOT COMPANY will
furnish the following items without additional cost:

Stitched or cement soles
Spur rests
Perforated toe caps
Lining:
full
cuff
front & back
klingfast
dressage wishbone
police wishbone

Tops:
Regular - 1" flair on side of legs
Spanish - 1 %" flair on side of legs
Olympic - 1 %" flair toward front of knee
Italian - 2 1/4" flair on side of legs

LEATHER SELECTIONS

IMPORTED CALFSKIN

Finer grain, lightweight, and velvety feel - softer
material for an easier break-in. Imported from
Brazil.

(1) Black

(2) #23 Cordovan
(2) Dark Brown
(2) Tan

DRAGOON

Fairly coarse-grained cowhide, but rough and tough.
It is heavily oiled for rugged field riding, working
around the barn, for polo, or for field duty in the
military. Does not take a shine. Full Lined ONLY.

(3) Black
(3) Tan (Dynatan)
(3) Wine Dragoon

VOYAGER
Same grained cowhide as the Dragoon but not oiled.

(3) Black
(3) Dark Brown
(3) Reversed Coyote Brown

COMBINATION DEHCORD-VOYAGER

Vamps are made of Voyager and uppers of Dehcord
11, a synthetic made by Majilite. This combination of
materials must be FULL LINED.

(4) Black- POLICE ONLY

WAYFARER COWHIDE

A slightly corrected top grain leather with a shiny
finish. Much like patent but not as bright. It can be
used instead of Patent finish for most applications.

(5) Black

There is a nominal charge for larger sizes:
Heights 21” and OVer........c.ccceceeeeerercrnsenneeennnn. $160.00
Calf sizes 21” and OVET .......ceeeevvrereieseee e $160.00

DRESS BOOTS, BLUCHER FIELD BOOTS (regular
style or Yorkshire) or POLICE UNIFORM BOOTS

(any style)

[ OO .. $1485.00

(2) 1610.00

(3) e crnesesssmsssesssssennes s sressseneenenenns 1190.00

(4) Pollce Only ....... 1160.00

(5) creree e 1190.00

RHODE ISLAND STATE POLICE (RISP)

(1) e $1735.00
(2] e $1880.00
ARGO-STYLE DRESS PATROL BOOTS

(3) e $755.00

FOXHUNT BOOTS with handsewn cuffs or
detachable cuffs - Tan or Black Patent

(1)

. ... $1600.00
(3) Full Lined Only.....neences e

1390.00

THREE BUCKLE FIELD BOOTS (regular style or
Yorkshire) (5 buckle add $55)

(1) Full Lined Only........ cerermereeneneeeneens $1575.00
(2) Full Lined Only 1765.00
(3) Full Lined Only . 1365.00
(5) Full Lined Only . 1365.00

POLO BOOTS (Argentine style, Mark V style or “D”
style)

(1) Full Lined Only.... $1575.00
(2) Full Lined Only.....cccccommrerssservcevrernen. 1765.00
(3) Full Lined Only . 1365.00

NEWMARKET BOOTS (canvas tops with your
choice of leather) blucher laced insteps or dress
INSEEPS rereresesssssssssssessseses e e ssssssss s ssssssssssnens $1425.00

WELLINGTON BOOTS (10" height - $20.00 for each
additional inch with maximum of 14".)

(1 $ 675.00
(2) 750.00
3) 635.00
JODHPURS (strap, laced or elastic)

(9] $ 545.00
(2) 575.00
3) 465.00



ZIPGORES (zipper front with elastic)

(1) crrrrssssrsr s ————— $500.00
(2) s —————— 525.00
(3) s ——————— 435.00
Add Toe Cap .vevveveerrireiriiriiriri e e 120.00
OXFORDS (two eyelet tie or strap)

(1) cerrermermeeermresreese s sessssssses s e s e s $385.00
7 PSRRI 415.00
(B) rerrermmrmererenesseess s 335.00
CHUKKAS (two eyelet tie or strap)

(1)t $385.00
(2] terrermreenerene s 415.00
(B) cereermmrmerermsesseess s 335.00

MILITARY BOOTS (double nitrene soles and
stormwelting included in price, except for M.E.
styles) $20.00 for each additional inch with 14"
maximum height

LACED OR STRAP TANK (10” height)

(R .. $515.00
07 R .. 555.00
653 .. 510.00
ALERT (10" height) or TROOPER BOOTS (12"
height)

(1) s .. $575.00
07 R .. 605.00
653 R .. 555.00

“M E” BOOTS (12” height) made with reversed
Coyote Brown cowhide. No Stormwelt and mini
Vibram soles

LACED ..o $510.00
STRAP. ..o 510.00
TROOPER or 10” ALERT ...ccceee i 560.00

Prices and availability are subject to change
without notice

EXTRAS

Leather Soles....mmmeenisressrire s seneneeee. $ 65.00
Mini Vibram soles + heels .. 65.00
Heavy Vibram Lug soles + heels..........c..c....... 65.00
DOUDIE SOIES... i sssssssesssesssinns 30.00
Stormwelt

Insulation (feet only) .....conneeneeeneeens 70.00
A )0 1<) SO 175.00
Elastic Inserts.... 65.00
Full length Riding Panels..........c.cccoeiiivinnnnen. 175.00
Lined Spur Straps......ccooceeeveesesieeese e s 20.00
Unlined Spur Straps... v 12,00
Butterflies.......oooiviiiiiii 40.00
GArter STrAPS . .ocveceeie e e e e et e e e 15.00
Laces — (WaXed)..oooevereeeeee e e 5.00
Additional Foxhunt Cuff (with new order)... 115.00
Shift Patch....cccovvviiii i 45.00

REPAIRS

**Repair prices are subject to change depending on
the age and condition of the boots. **

Reblock or Stretch 125.00
Reduce Legs OR Height 135.00
Reduce Legs & Height 170.00
Insert & Redye -Foxhunt 350.00
Insert & Redye -others 175.00
Increase Ht Foxhunt 225.00
Increase Ht Others 200.00
Add Height & Cuffs 250.00
Add or Replace Cuffs 215.00
Re-Condition & Redye 135.00

Soles & Heels

Single

Double

Leather - single
Leather - double
Vibram (any type)
Replace Heels Rubber
Replace Heels Vibram
Replace Heels Leather

Re-last with Soles & Heels

in addition to cost of soles & heels

Replace Spur Rests

Hand Sewn Spur Rests
Replace Boot Pull - single
Replace Boot Pulls - both
Restitch Swagger Tabs
Replace Snaps on Tabs

Re-line Boot
Replace Heel Linings
Replace Counter Linings

Full Length Riding Panel

Zippers to new Tall Boots
Replace Zips - Tall Boots
Replace Zips - Shoes
Replace Zipper Slides
Replace Straps / ea.
Alert Zipper Plackets

Add Elastic Gussets
- Foxhunt
- Others

Replace Elastic

New Canvas - Newmarket
Replace Toe Cap

New Tongues - Field Boots
Replace flap & buckle
Replace Backstays

Ankle Patch

120.00
135.00
145.00
165.00
160.00
22.50
30.00
45.00

+60.00

40.00
60.00
40.00
70.00
20.00
15.00

375.00
110.00
110.00

215.00

225.00
175.00
65.00
45.00
22.50
75.00

135.00
115.00
100.00

350.00
200.00
135.00
85.00
75.00
80.00+

**These prices are subject to change
depending on the age and condition of the

boots**



