



**RETAIL PRICE LIST
July 1, 2025**

**3614 Martha Street
Omaha, Nebraska 68105
Phone (402) 342-7788
www.dehner.com
e-mail: info@dehner.com**

Please advise if your measurements were taken over breeches or bare leg. We prefer **over** all the clothing to eliminate our estimating the weight of them.

Orders can't be started until we receive completed measurement forms with outlines of the feet and deposit of **\$500.00** for the riding/patrol boots and **\$300.00** for the other styles.

Upon request, **DEHNER BOOT COMPANY** will furnish the following items without additional cost:

- Stitched or cement soles
- Spur rests
- Perforated toe caps
- Lining:
 - full
 - cuff
 - front & back
 - klingsfast
 - dressage wishbone
 - police wishbone

Tops:

- Regular - 1" flair on side of legs
- Spanish - 1 ½" flair on side of legs
- Olympic - 1 ½" flair toward front of knee
- Italian - 2 1/4" flair on side of legs

LEATHER SELECTIONS

IMPORTED CALFSKIN

Finer grain, lightweight, and velvety feel – softer material for an easier break-in. Imported from Brazil.

- (1) Black
- (2) #23 Cordovan
- (2) Dark Brown
- (2) Tan

DRAGOON

Fairly coarse-grained cowhide, but rough and tough. It is heavily oiled for rugged field riding, working around the barn, for polo, or for field duty in the military. Does not take a shine. Full Lined ONLY.

- (3) Black
- (3) Tan (Dynatan)
- (3) Wine Dragoon

VOYAGER

Same grained cowhide as the Dragoon but not oiled.

- (3) Black
- (3) Dark Brown
- (3) Reversed Coyote Brown

COMBINATION DEHCORD-VOYAGER

Vamps are made of Voyager and uppers of Dehcord II, a synthetic made by Majilite. This combination of materials must be FULL LINED.

- (4) Black- POLICE ONLY

WAYFARER COWHIDE

A slightly corrected top grain leather with a shiny finish. Much like patent but not as bright. It can be used instead of Patent finish for most applications.

- (5) Black

There is a nominal charge for larger sizes:

- Heights 21" and over..... \$160.00
- Calf sizes 21" and over \$160.00

DRESS BOOTS, BLUCHER FIELD BOOTS (regular style or Yorkshire) or **POLICE UNIFORM BOOTS** (any style)

- (1) \$1485.00
- (2) 1610.00
- (3) 1190.00
- (4) Police Only..... 1160.00
- (5) 1190.00

RHODE ISLAND STATE POLICE (RISP)

- (1) \$1735.00
- (2) \$1880.00

ARGO-STYLE DRESS PATROL BOOTS

- (3) \$755.00

FOXHUNT BOOTS with handsewn cuffs or detachable cuffs - Tan or Black Patent

- (1) \$1600.00
- (3) Full Lined Only..... 1390.00

THREE BUCKLE FIELD BOOTS (regular style or Yorkshire) (5 buckle add \$55)

- (1) Full Lined Only..... \$1575.00
- (2) Full Lined Only..... 1765.00
- (3) Full Lined Only..... 1365.00
- (5) Full Lined Only..... 1365.00

POLO BOOTS (Argentine style, Mark V style or "D" style)

- (1) Full Lined Only.....\$ 1575.00
- (2) Full Lined Only..... 1765.00
- (3) Full Lined Only..... 1365.00

NEWMARKET BOOTS (canvas tops with your choice of leather) blucher laced insteps or dress insteps..... \$1425.00

WELLINGTON BOOTS (10" height - \$20.00 for each additional inch with maximum of 14".)

- (1) \$ 675.00
- (2) 750.00
- (3) 635.00

JODHPURS (strap, laced or elastic)

- (1) \$ 545.00
- (2) 575.00
- (3) 465.00

EXTRAS

ZIPGORES (zipper front with elastic)

(1)	\$500.00
(2)	525.00
(3)	435.00
Add Toe Cap	120.00

OXFORDS (two eyelet tie or strap)

(1)	\$385.00
(2)	415.00
(3)	335.00

CHUKKAS (two eyelet tie or strap)

(1)	\$385.00
(2)	415.00
(3)	335.00

MILITARY BOOTS (double nitrene soles and stormwelting included in price, except for M.E. styles) \$20.00 for each additional inch with 14" maximum height

LACED OR STRAP TANK (10" height)

(1)	\$515.00
(2)	555.00
(3)	510.00

ALERT (10" height) or TROOPER BOOTS (12" height)

(1)	\$575.00
(2)	605.00
(3)	555.00

"M E" BOOTS (12" height) made with reversed

Coyote Brown cowhide. No Stormwelt and mini

Vibram soles

LACED.....	\$510.00
STRAP.....	510.00
TROOPER or 10" ALERT.....	560.00

Leather Soles.....	\$ 65.00
Mini Vibram soles + heels.....	65.00
Heavy Vibram Lug soles + heels.....	65.00
Double Soles.....	30.00
Stormwelt.....	40.00
Insulation (feet only)	70.00
Zippers.....	175.00
Elastic Inserts.....	65.00
Full length Riding Panels.....	175.00
Lined spur straps.....	20.00
Unlined Spur Straps.....	12.00
Butterflies.....	40.00
Garter straps.....	15.00
Laces - (waxed).....	5.00
Additional Foxhunt Cuff (with new order)....	115.00
Shift Patch.....	45.00

REPAIRS

**Repair prices are subject to change depending on the age and condition of the boots. **

Reblock or Stretch	125.00
Reduce Legs OR Height	135.00
Reduce Legs & Height	170.00
Insert & Redye -Foxhunt	350.00
Insert & Redye -others	175.00
Increase Ht Foxhunt	225.00
Increase Ht Others	200.00
Add Height & Cuffs	250.00
Add or Replace Cuffs	215.00
Re-Condition & Redye	135.00

Soles & Heels

Single	120.00
Double	135.00
Leather - single	145.00
Leather - double	165.00
Vibram (any type)	160.00
Replace Heels Rubber	22.50
Replace Heels Vibram	30.00
Replace Heels Leather	45.00

Re-last with Soles & Heels + 60.00
in addition to cost of soles & heels

Replace Spur Rests	40.00
Hand Sewn Spur Rests	60.00
Replace Boot Pull - single	40.00
Replace Boot Pulls - both	70.00
Restitch Swagger Tabs	20.00
Replace Snaps on Tabs	15.00

Re-line Boot	375.00
Replace Heel Linings	110.00
Replace Counter Linings	110.00

Full Length Riding Panel	215.00
--------------------------	--------

Zippers to new Tall Boots	225.00
Replace Zips - Tall Boots	175.00
Replace Zips - Shoes	65.00
Replace Zipper Slides	45.00
Replace Straps / ea.	22.50
Alert Zipper Plackets	75.00

Add Elastic Gussets	
- Foxhunt	135.00
- Others	115.00
Replace Elastic	100.00

New Canvas - Newmarket	350.00
Replace Toe Cap	200.00
New Tongues - Field Boots	135.00
Replace flap & buckle	85.00
Replace Backstays	75.00
Ankle Patch	80.00+

Prices and availability are subject to change without notice

These prices are subject to change depending on the age and condition of the boots